
 Cellestial E-Trac Private Limited -Chennai
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
1 HASHIR Male 20040989 EL 2023
2 AMISHA Female 20040976 EL 2023
3 MRIDULA E Female 20022215 ME 2023
4 JITHIN K E Male 20021358 ME 2023
5 A.AHAD.M Male 20021330 ME 2023
6 ASWAN A Male 20021351 ME 2023
7 M.SHAHAJ Male 20021367 ME 2023
8 NIKHIL R Male 20021370 ME 2023
9 S.FARIS.P Male 20021379 ME 2023
10 ARJUN EC Male 20024539 ME 2023
11 ADHITHYA R Male 20030912 EEE 2023
12 DEEPAK P Male 20021355 ME 2023

IMMCO,Kochi
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
13 SHARAN PR Male 20030964 EEE 2023
14 MOHAMMED ASHIF M Male 20033346 EEE 2023
15 JISHNU N Male 20030945 EEE 2023
16 Akhil krishna R Male 20030921 EEE 2023
17 MARTIN M Male 20033345 EEE 2023
18 Anantha Krishnan KS Male 20030927 EEE 2023
19 Salman Hussain S Male 20030961 EEE 2023
20 SNEHA C Female 20041023 EL 2023
21 Silpa.S Female 20041022 EL 2023
22 Navya.N Female 20041006 EL 2023
23 Sreejith. S Male 20041025 EL 2023
24 ARFAS A Male 20040981 EL 2023
25 TOBIN TONY Male 20042697 EL 2023
26 MANIKANDAN.V Male 20041001 EL 2023
27 Prajith. R Male 20042701 EL 2023
28 Sanjay h Male 20041019 EL 2023
29 Sojith E S Male 20021384 ME 2023



30 Vijesh P Male 20021391 ME 2023
31 Prabin P Male 20011619 CE 2023
32 AKSHAY K V Male 20080256 IE 2023

i WAVE, Bangalore
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
33 Tobin Tony Male 20042697 EL 2023
34 Subair Z. Male 20041028 EL 2023
35 Arfas A. Male 20040981 EL 2023
36 Ajesh V K. Male 20042699 EL 2023
37 Salman Hussain S. Male 20030961 EEE 2023
38 Salu S Female 20150416 CHE 2023

Camaron,kovai
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
39 Sradha Female 20011631 CE 2023
40 MRIDULA E Female 20022215 ME 2023

Deskpro,Palakkad
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
41 Shaheer Ali Male 20150424 CHE 2023

CRONUS STEEL GPC Pkd - Calicut
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
42 Navya CS Female 20013583 CE 2023
43 Pramisha M Female 20011620 CE 2023
44 Shradha P Female 20011631 CE 2023
45 Silpa P Female 20011633 CE 2023

First Solar,Chennai
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
46 Siilpa S Female 20041022 EL 2023
47 Akshaya B Female 20040975 EL 2023
48 Navya N Female 20041006 EL 2023
49 Amisha S Female 20040976 EL 2023
50 Sruthi K Female 20041027 EL 2023
51 S Sneha Female 20041016 EL 2023
52 Preeja P Female 20041012 EL 2023
53 Athulya S Female 20040983 EL 2023
54 Sona J Female EL 2022



55 Anaswara K A Female EL 2022

Electra Ev Kovai
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
56 Rithurag R Male 20021376 ME 2023
57 Surya S Female 20041029 ELE 2023
58 Preeja Female 20041012 ELE 2023
59 Amisha S Female 20040976 ELE 2023
60 Sneha C Female 20041023 ELE 2023
61 Keerthana P Das Female 20040996 ELE 2023
62 Manikandan V Male 20041001 ELE 2023
63 Adarsh K R Male 20030911 EEE 2023
64 Adith Chandran K Male 20030913 EEE 2023
65 Arun S Male 20030931 EEE 2023
66 Vishnu M Male 20021394 ME 2023
67 Sithin S Male 20021383 ME 2023
68 Mahil B Male 20041000 ELE 2023
69 Vijesh P Male 20021391 ME 2023
70 Akshay TR (2018) Male ELE 2018
71 Akshaya B Female 20040975 ELE 2023
72 Vipin S Male 20021393 ME 2023
73 Rajesh M. Male 20021374 ME 2023
74 Aswin krishna U Male 20021353 ME 2023
75 Jithin KS Male 20040993 ELE 2023
76 Akash A Male 20040970 ELE 2023
77 ADITHYAN K M Male 20021339 ME 2023
78 MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ S Male 20021368 ME 2023
79 MUHAMMED SHAHAJ S Male 20021367 ME 2023
80 Rafna M Female 20041013 ELE 2023
81 Indu K Female 20040990 ELE 2023

Aarbee structures Pvt Ltd- Kochi
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
82 SHRADHA P Female 20011631 CE 2023
83 SNEHA P Female 20011634 CE 2023
84 AKHILA J Female 20011583 CE 2023
85 AJAY NARAYANAN PC Male 20011579 CE 2023

Centum Electronics Bangalore
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
86 Akhil krishna R Male 20030921 EEE 2023
87 Nithya R Female 20030954 EEE 2023



88 ANAND N Male 20030926 EEE 2023
89 Ajith K Murali Male 20030917 EEE 2023
90 MOHAMMED ASHIF M Male 20033346 EEE 2023
91 ABHIJITH VINOD Male 20033341 EEE 2023
92 VISHNU PM Male 20030970 EEE 2023
93 ABDULSUBHAN V H Male 20033340 EEE 2023
94 RAMEES D Male 20030959 EEE 2023
95 AJAY A Male 20030915 EEE 2023
96 ADITHYAN P.M Male 20030914 EEE 2023
97 SHARAN PR Male 20030964 EEE 2023
98 JISHNU N Male 20030945 EEE 2023
99 Sreejith. S Male 20041025 EL 2023
100 Binoy Babu Male 20040986 EL 2023
101 Sandeep.R Male 20080300 IE 2023
102 Ajith.A Male 20080250 IE 2023
103 AKASH P A Male 20080251 IE 2023
104 ARJUN A P Male 20080647 IE 2023
105 SARATH.M Male 20080301 IE 2023
106 Ajith C Male 20080646 IE 2023
107 Muhammed Ashik S Male 20080285 IE 2023
108 Abhinav krishna Male 20080246 IE 2023
109 Vineeth V Male 20080311 IE 2023

MRF,Kottayam
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
110 Adhithya .R Male 20030912 EEE 2023
111 Vipin S Male 20021393 ME 2023
112 Maneesh TS Male 20021364 ME 2023
113 Jithin K Male 20021358 ME 2023
114 Deepak P Male 20021355 ME 2023
115 Arjun EC Male 20024539 ME 2023
116 PRAJITH S Male 20021372 ME 2023

Borg warner ,Chennai
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
117 KEERTHANA P DAS Female 20040996 EL 2023
118 ABDULSUBHAN V H Male 20033340 EEE 2023
119 VISHNU PM Male 20030970 EEE 2023
120 Ajith K Murali Male 20030917 EEE 2023
121 MOHAMMED ASHIF M Male 20033346 EEE 2023
122 SHARAN PR Male 20030964 EEE 2023
123 GOKUL KRISHNA P Male 20030941 EEE 2023



124 ASWIN KRISHNA U Male 20021353 ME 2023

JSW Bellari
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
125 Muhammed Shafeeq Male 20021368 ME 2023
126 Jithin K Male 20021358 ME 2023
127 Mohammed Shahaj S Male 20021367 ME 2023
128 ASWIN KRISHNA U Male 20021353 ME 2023
129 PRAJITH S Male 20021372 ME 2023
130 Vijesh P Male 20021391 ME 2023
131 Sithin.S Male 20021383 ME 2023
132 SHARAN PR Male 20030964 EEE 2023
133 Ajay A Male 20030915 EEE 2023
134 RAMEES D Male 20030959 EEE 2023
135 VISHNU PM Male 20030970 EEE 2023
136 JISHNU N Male 20030945 EEE 2023

Marigo Structural ltd
No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
137 Ajay narayanan  pc Male 20011579 CE 2023

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year
138 K. Adith Chandran EEE
139 Ajith K Murali EEE
140 ANAND N EEE
141 Anantha Krishnan K S EEE
142 Geomon P EEE
143 Harikrishnan M M EEE
144 Ramesh D EEE
145 Shijin p EEE
146 Adithyan K M ME
147 Akhil K ME
148 M Karthikeyan ME
149 B Mahil EL
150 Keerthana P Das EL
151 R Nithya EL
152 Sneha c EL

Federal Skill Academy,Coimbatore

Epixel Solutions,Palakkad
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